Результаты ОГЭ, 2023
	Фамилия, имя 
	Математика 
	Русский язык 
	
	
	Биология 
	Обществознание 

	Буланцев Михаил
	4 (28 баллов)
	4 (36 баллов)
	
	
	4 (37 баллов)
	4 (28 баллов)

	Качество 
	100% 
	100% 
	
	
	100% 
	100% 

	Среднее значение качества 
	
	
	100% 
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